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#+HA BELERR LSRN A3 5 WA & BAELERH
2026/06/30 78,883,896.59 1,223,593.80 206,237.99 77,660,302.79
2026/07/31 77,660,302.79 1,226,467.81 202,978.41 76,433,834.98
2026/08/31 76,433,834.98 1,227,599.69 199,710.97 75,206,235.29
2026/09/30 75,206,235.29 1,216,815.97 196,440.63 73,989,419.32
2026/10/31 73,989,419.32 1,166,921.42 193,197.89 72,822,497.90
2026/11/30 72,822,497.90 1,166,712.18 190,088.44 71,655,785.72
2026/12/31 71,655,785.72 1,161,818.94 186,979.47 70,493,966.78
2027/01/31 70,493,966.78 1,126,404.61 183,883.41 69,367,562.17
2027/02/28 69,367,562.17 1,120,446.02 180,881.82 68,247,116.15
2027/03/31 68,247,116.15 1,123,050.97 177,895.97 67,124,065.18
2027/04/30 67,124,065.18 1,117,099.76 174,903.33 66,006,965.42
2027/05/31 66,006,965.42 1,104,517.98 171,926.27 64,902,447.44
2027/06/30 64,902,447.44 1,107,080.35 168,983.00 63,795,367.09
2027/07/31 63,795,367.09 1,109,649.76 166,032.72 62,685,717.33
2027/08/31 62,685,717.33 1,112,226.10 163,075.46 61,573,491.23
2027/09/30 61,573,491.23 1,100,023.05 160,111.54 60,473,468.18
2027/10/31 60,473,468.18 1,085,881.75 157,179.60 59,387,586.43
2027/11/30 59,387,586.43 1,077,457.18 154,283.68 58,310,129.25
2027/12/31 58,310,129.25 1,059,784.24 151,408.11 57,250,345.01
2028/01/31 57,250,345.01 1,050,384.19 148,578.22 56,199,960.82
2028/02/29 56,199,960.82 1,045,789.13 145,772.92 55,154,171.69
2028/03/31 55,154,171.69 1,038,103.45 142,979.85 54,116,068.24
2028/04/30 54,116,068.24 1,023,112.36 140,207.08 53,092,955.88
2028/05/31 53,092,955.88 1,006,206.72 137,472.76 52,086,749.16
2028/06/30 52,086,749.16 993,756.56 134,783.70 51,092,992.60
2028/07/31 51,092,992.60 988,098.52 132,127.20 50,104,894.08
2028/08/31 50,104,894.08 978,613.69 129,485.85 49,126,280.39
2028/09/30 49,126,280.39 977,816.50 126,869.62 48,148,463.89
2028/10/31 48,148,463.89 977,936.57 124,255.53 47,170,527.32
2028/11/30 47,170,527.32 980,229.30 121,640.87 46,190,298.02




2028/12/31 46,190,298.02 970,753.62 119,020.29 45,219,544.40
2029/01/31 45,219,544.40 959,829.37 116,424.83 44,259,715.03
2029/02/28 44,259,715.03 939,454.70 113,858.09 43,320,260.33
2029/03/31 43,320,260.33 927,798.77 111,345.94 42,392,461.56
2029/04/30 42,392,461.56 907,042.46 108,865.21 41,485,419.10
2029/05/31 41,485,419.10 883,087.24 106,438.14 40,602,331.86
2029/06/30 40,602,331.86 885,172.05 104,074.80 39,717,159.81
2029/07/31 39,717,159.81 851,278.33 101,706.49 38,865,881.48
2029/08/31 38,865,881.48 796,756.03 99,428.22 38,069,125.45
2029/09/30 38,069,125.45 797,245.93 97,294.93 37,271,879.52
2029/10/31 37,271,879.52 790,064.82 95,160.82 36,481,814.70
2029/11/30 36,481,814.70 784,574.77 93,044.25 35,697,239.93
2029/12/31 35,697,239.93 782,907.97 90,942.41 34,914,331.96
2030/01/31 34,914,331.96 777,378.59 88,847.79 34,136,953.37
2030/02/28 34,136,953.37 768,944.93 86,767.80 33,368,008.44
2030/03/31 33,368,008.44 761,132.77 84,709.76 32,606,875.67
2030/04/30 32,606,875.67 757,274.91 82,673.48 31,849,600.76
2030/05/31 31,849,600.76 749,836.49 80,645.71 31,099,764.27
2030/06/30 31,099,764.27 713,632.50 78,637.70 30,386,131.77
2030/07/31 30,386,131.77 708,580.18 76,725.77 29,677,551.59
2030/08/31 29,677,551.59 706,767.93 74,826.92 28,970,783.66
2030/09/30 28,970,783.66 705,705.59 72,932.81 28,265,078.07
2030/10/31 28,265,078.07 703,119.80 71,041.61 27,561,958.27
2030/11/30 27,561,958.27 698,376.93 69,156.44 26,863,581.34
2030/12/31 26,863,581.34 690,988.03 67,283.35 26,172,593.31
2031/01/31 26,172,593.31 692,632.53 65,428.65 25,479,960.78
2031/02/28 25,479,960.78 683,904.26 63,570.05 24,796,056.52
2031/03/31 24,796,056.52 679,259.43 61,734.61 24,116,797.09
2031/04/30 24,116,797.09 670,468.00 59,909.33 23,446,329.09
2031/05/31 23,446,329.09 647,897.70 58,107.77 22,798,431.39
2031/06/30 22,798,431.39 648,537.18 56,363.97 22,149,894.21
2031/07/31 22,149,894.21 632,281.03 54,618.06 21,517,613.18
2031/08/31 21,517,613.18 610,156.33 52,916.27 20,907,456.85
2031/09/30 20,907,456.85 604,458.95 51,271.21 20,302,997.90
2031/10/31 20,302,997.90 600,593.97 49,640.82 19,702,403.93
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2031/11/30 19,702,403.93 588,589.19 48,020.94 19,113,814.74
2031/12/31 19,113,814.74 583,610.45 46,433.26 18,530,204.29
2032/01/31 18,530,204.29 573,021.24 44,857.61 17,957,183.05
2032/02/29 17,957,183.05 565,075.34 43,310.89 17,392,107.71
2032/03/31 17,392,107.71 557,908.96 41,789.68 16,834,198.75
2032/04/30 16,834,198.75 556,220.64 40,287.83 16,277,978.11
2032/05/31 16,277,978.11 547,864.91 38,791.51 15,730,113.20
2032/06/30 15,730,113.20 544,203.54 37,316.15 15,185,909.66
2032/07/31 15,185,909.66 542,856.46 35,851.00 14,643,053.20
2032/08/31 14,643,053.20 544,137.13 34,389.77 14,098,916.07
2032/09/30 14,098,916.07 522,724.62 32,923.00 13,576,191.45
2032/10/31 13,576,191.45 506,736.47 31,514.66 13,069,454.98
2032/11/30 13,069,454.98 485,177.50 30,149.95 12,584,277.48
2032/12/31 12,584,277.48 476,406.11 28,840.68 12,107,871.37
2033/01/31 12,107,871.37 470,233.53 27,554.31 11,637,637.84
2033/02/28 11,637,637.84 462,800.01 26,282.85 11,174,837.83
2033/03/31 11,174,837.83 460,590.12 25,031.01 10,714,247.71
2033/04/30 10,714,247.71 457,564.24 23,785.43 10,256,683.47
2033/05/31 10,256,683.47 443,205.06 22,546.65 9,813,478.41
2033/06/30 9,813,478.41 430,608.75 21,347.70 9,382,869.66
2033/07/31 9,382,869.66 425,101.58 20,182.80 8,957,768.08
2033/08/31 8,957,768.08 414,916.85 19,033.97 8,542,851.23
2033/09/30 8,542,851.23 410,401.19 17,911.99 8,132,450.04
2033/10/31 8,132,450.04 410,137.26 16,801.48 7,722,312.78
2033/11/30 7,722,312.78 389,295.52 15,691.55 7,333,017.26
2033/12/31 7,333,017.26 371,238.98 14,638.29 6,961,778.28
2034/01/31 6,961,778.28 370,883.12 13,632.93 6,590,895.16
2034/02/28 6,590,895.16 348,833.58 12,628.10 6,242,061.58
2034/03/31 6,242,061.58 334,828.79 11,681.04 5,907,232.79
2034/04/30 5,907,232.79 314,523.33 10,770.71 5,592,709.46
2034/05/31 5,592,709.46 303,138.57 9,915.50 5,289,570.89
2034/06/30 5,289,570.89 294,731.18 9,090.86 4,994,839.71
2034/07/31 4,994,839.71 282,398.66 8,288.77 4,712,441.05
2034/08/31 4,712,441.05 273,230.21 7,521.33 4,439,210.84
2034/09/30 4,439,210.84 255,973.01 6,775.92 4,183,237.83
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2034/10/31 4,183,237.83 245,224.50 6,078.58 3,938,013.33
2034/11/30 3,938,013.33 236,400.90 5,409.97 3,701,612.43
2034/12/31 3,701,612.43 217,640.94 4,764.22 3,483,971.49
2035/01/31 3,483,971.49 201,755.45 4,166.50 3,282,216.04
2035/02/28 3,282,216.04 189,325.75 3,623.55 3,092,890.29
2035/03/31 3,092,890.29 143,310.33 3,114.10 2,949,579.96
2035/04/30 2,949,579.96 119,826.69 2,726.74 2,829,753.27
2035/05/31 2,829,753.27 92,615.27 2,401.56 2,737,138.00
2035/06/30 2,737,138.00 81,227.10 2,151.68 2,655,910.90
2035/07/31 2,655,910.90 73,728.46 1,936.01 2,582,182.44
2035/08/31 2,582,182.44 70,379.16 1,741.41 2,511,803.28
2035/09/30 2,511,803.28 70,557.12 1,555.68 2,441,246.16
2035/10/31 2,441,246.16 60,244.67 1,371.00 2,381,001.49
2035/11/30 2,381,001.49 57,881.24 1,211.64 2,323,120.25
2035/12/31 2,323,120.25 53,614.13 1,060.03 2,269,506.12
2036/01/31 2,269,506.12 50,057.00 919.57 2,219,449.12
2036/02/29 2,219,449.12 37,897.44 788.98 2,181,551.68
2036/03/31 2,181,551.68 36,004.26 690.91 2,145547.42
2036/04/30 2,145,547 .42 36,098.15 597.02 2,109,449.27
2036/05/31 2,109,449.27 34,034.71 503.72 2,075,414.56
2036/06/30 2,075,414.56 34,122.92 415.51 2,041,291.64
2036/07/31 2,041,291.64 34,211.82 326.61 2,007,079.82
2036/08/31 2,007,079.82 22,177.01 237.88 1,984,902.81
2036/09/30 1,984,902.81 16,487.12 181.08 1,968,415.69
2036/10/31 1,968,415.69 13,279.70 138.20 1,955,135.99
2036/11/30 1,955,135.99 13,314.11 103.79 1,941,821.88
2036/12/31 1,941,821.88 13,348.62 69.28 1,928,473.26
2037/01/31 1,928,473.26 13,383.99 33.91 1,915,089.27
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JE AT EFAEE X 0.00 0.00
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KRBT S 667,418.62 1,368,154.08
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